0101 - 25m

Precision GRSB

Competitor

1469
3114

410

167
2901
3212
2832

345
1187

449

859
2979
3207

476
3209
3211
3098
3105
2841
3220

NP R RRRRRRRE
QoM ~NOoOUAWNROOCO®NOOAWDNE

0102 - 25m

Paul Tester
Norman Veitch
Neil Jones

Keith Cox
Fraser Hay
Gerry Glidewell
William Pow
Roger Hodgkins
Sam Marko
Craig Leece
David Graham
Philip Johnston
John Barnes
Martin Maldar
Philip Young
Joshua More
Fitzroy Thomas
Michael King
Frances Graham
Graham Davison

Precision GRCF

Competitor

052
167
1469
2832
410
345
3044
3114
3211
570
2148
2979
2331
3098
3265
3105

e e =
SRR BN rwN R

0103 - 25m Precision GRCF Open

Gerald Betteridge
Keith Cox

Paul Tester
William Pow
Neil Jones
Roger Hodgkins
Dave Morrow
Norman Veitch
Joshua More
Les Pearson
Pet Pearson
Philip Johnston
John Mead
Fitzroy Thomas
Craig Arden
Michael King

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman
2 570 Les Pearson
3 718 William Syers

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor

2148 Pet Pearson
570 Les Pearson
180 Ash Dagger

748
2536

OO WN P

345 Roger Hodgkins

Graham Trimmer
James Moody

Practice 1

Score
88
91
90
91
87
86
87
81
87
87
81
84
81
82
80
84
65
70
52
17

X

QO OO OFrRPROQOCOONWEFOONNREFREFLO

Practice 1

Score
100
99
98
97
98
98
96
97
97
89
95
93
95
96
78
75

X
5
8
5
2
5
6
2
3
4
1
3
4
3
2
0
0

Practice 1

Score
100
97
99

X

8
4
6

Practice 1

Score
99
99
95
97
94
96

X
4
5
3
3
2
4

Practice
Score
95
90
90
89
89
91
87
86
83
84
87
81
81
78
79
73
75
72
66
38

Practice
Score
98
98
99
99
98
97
100
97
97
98
93
91
88
92
95
82

Practice
Score
100
97
96

Practice
Score

98

92

99

93

88

87

2
X

OQOOPFRPROOOOCOOOFRPROOOOOONON

2
X

POONEFERPANNOOWOONO WA

Practice 3

Score
94
92
92
92
92
85
86
88
84
81
84
85
81
81
79
77
78
68
69
20

ORORORRFRPRNORROROOMNOWERNX

Practice 3

Score
100
100

99
100
99
99
98
98
96
99
95
95
95
89
92
77

COWDRWORONWOOONO®ON X

Practice 3

Score
100
91
86

X

6
0
2

Practice 3

Score
98
100
96
98
98
94

X
2
6
3
5
4
1

Total
Score
277
273
272
272
268
262
260
255
254
252
252
250
243
241
238
234
218
210
187
75

Total
Score
298
297
296
296
295
294
294
292
290
286
283
279
278
277
265
234

Total
Score
300
285
281

Total
Score
295
291
290
288
280
277

OFRPONONREPNORRMWNOOOIONO®ON D

X
16
18
16

6
18
15
10

RrouTomEz o~

X
23
6
10

X
12
12

9
10

7

5
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7 2538 David Fitzpatrick
0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
1837 Marek Pawlik
476 Martin Maldar
718 William Syers
3098 Fitzroy Thomas

abhwWwNBE

0122 - 25m Precision LBR

Competitor
1 1837 Marek Pawlik
2 050 Dave Berry
3 3105 Michael King

0301 - 50m Precision GRSB

Competitor
410 Neil Jones
1469 Paul Tester
3114 Norman Veitch
2832 William Pow
2979 Philip Johnston
1187 Sam Marko
476 Martin Maldar
3211 Joshua More
777 Alan Warner
3207 John Barnes
345 Roger Hodgkins
3105 Michael King
3220 Graham Davison

el el e
SREhEBoom~N~oarwnr

0302 - 50m Precision GRCF

Competitor

410 Neil Jones
2148 Pet Pearson

570 Les Pearson
1469 Paul Tester
2832 William Pow
3211 Joshua More
2979 Philip Johnston

777 Alan Warner
3105 Michael King

O©CoO~NOOUITA WNPF

0303 - 50m Precision GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2987 Adam Chapman
2 570 Les Pearson
3 718 William Syers

0304 - 50m Precision GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 570 Les Pearson

2 302 Alexander Hamilton

88 0

Practice 1
Score X
93 3
93 0
87 1
90 2
92 3

Practice 1
Score X
94 1
94 2
64 0

Practice 1

Score X
95 1
95 2
96 2
86 1
86 0
87 1
89 1
87 0
81 1
82 2
91 2
76 0
65 0

Practice 1

Score X
93 2
91 3
94 1
93 2
84 2
89 0
77 1
79 0
40 0

Practice 1
Score X
93 0
93 2
77 0

Practice 1
Score X
88 2
88 0

96 5

Practice 2
Score X
98
96
96
91
84

PP WNW

Practice
Score
93
94
58

OhWxN

Practice
Score
96
97
94
93
89
88
88
86
83
84
68
72
65

OI—‘OOI—‘I—‘OOOI—‘I—‘U‘I(AJG)xl\)

Practice 2
Score X
95
92
85
81
87
86
84
76
63

QOOFrRPWOOON

Practice 2
Score X
98 2
87 0
90 2

Practice 2
Score X
84 0
87 0

91 1

Practice 3
Score X
98 3
95 1
90 2
91 0
81 0

Practice 3
Score X
95 2
87 1
67 0

Practice 3
Score
97
95
95
94
92
89
83
86
89
85
89
78
54

OORrROOWOORNNDIMNX

Practice 3
Score X
92 2
90 2
91 1
92 3
92 0
79 0
83 0
79 0
77 0

Practice 3
Score X
96 5
94 1
86 2

Practice 3
Score X
92 2
86 1

275

Total
Score
289
284
273
272
257

Total
Score
282
275
189

Total
Score
288
287
285
273
267
264
260
259
253
251
248
226
184

Total
Score
280
273
270
266
263
254
244
234
180

Total
Score
287
274
253

Total
Score
264
261

O ~NO x

OI—‘(JOI\)I\)-D-I—‘-D-I\)J}-@@@X

OCORRFPUUNOUO®

X

7
3
4

X
4
1
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3 2148 Pet Pearson 85 0

4 345 Roger Hodgkins 77 0
0321 - 50m Precision LBP
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 718 William Syers 78 0
2 3263 Tim Gardener 72 1
3 476 Martin Maldar 69 0
0322 - 50m Precision LBR
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 80 1
2 050 Dave Berry 75 1
3 3105 Michael King 44 0
0501 - America Match GRSB
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 96 1
2 715 Alan Sutton 90 2
3 2979 Philip Johnston 94 3
4 2832 William Pow 94 0
5 798 James West 91 3
6 777 Alan Warner 82 1
0502 - America Match GRCF
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 89 1
2 2832 William Pow 91 2
3 3211 Joshua More 85 1
4 2979 Philip Johnston 79 0
5 777 Alan Warner 80 0
6 641 Chas Rone 69 0
0503 - America Match GRCF Open
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 94 2
2 3114 Norman Veitch 92 1
3 718 William Syers 89 1
0504 - America Match GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 86 0
2 748 Graham Trimmer 84 2
3 2148 Pet Pearson 78 2
4 821 Trevor Williams 88 0
0521 - America Match LBP
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 718 William Syers 78 0
2 1765 Leslie Kong 80 1

0522 - America Match LBR
<no entries>

81
89

Practice
Score
83
87
69

Practice
Score
81
70
45

Practice
Score

95

97

85

86

90

85

Practice
Score

99

90

91

93

92

89

Practice
Score
100
94
91

Practice
Score
97
92
96
86

Practice
Score
89
85

89
84

o -

Practice 3
Score X
85 1
86 1
74 1

Practice 3
Score X
79 1
63 0
48 0

Practice
Score

95

94

93

92

88

78

PRRRNDNDX®

Practice 3

Score
97
89
92
95
88
85

OO WN NP X

Practice 3
Score X
98 5
96 2
91 1

Practice 3
Score X
93 1
92 0
91 1
87 0

Practice 3
Score X
92 1
84 0

255
250 2

=Y

Total
Score
246
245
212

N Wb

Total
Score
240
208
137

OI—‘-!>-><

Total
Score
286
281
272
272
269
245

[ el sl LI

Total
Score
285
270
268
267
260
243

PP oAU Oy

Total
Score X
292 11
282 5
271 3

Total
Score
276
268
265
261

L i Y

Total
Score
259
249

OI—‘><
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0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
X Class
Competitor
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox
2886 Gary Bowden
711 Paul Stockill
2613 David Guest
683 Jim Smith
052 Gerald Betteridge
2163 Colin McMichael
Class
Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
1800 Alan Podevin
2835 Paul Cooney
2832 William Pow
166 lan Cox
2920 David Eastwood
2124 Steve Denton
2901 Fraser Hay
1773 Morné van Dalen
2419 Bob Worthington
007 Charles Murton
2113 Antony Cooper
625 Neil Roberts
2979 Philip Johnston
2900 Helen McLaurin
3212 Gerry Glidewell
777 Alan Warner
18 3008 David Farrow
19 476 Martin Maldar
20 715 Alan Sutton
21 461 Christine Lowe
22 1774 David Ward
B Class
Competitor
3204 Dafydd Perks
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
2331 John Mead
3209 Philip Young
485 Graham Mason
3267 Keith Kilvington
491 Simon Scott
3195 David Ashcroft
3099 Mark Pugh
1196 Peter Hobson
449 Craig Leece
3268 Sally Wilson
2841 Frances Graham
210 Paul Drake
3098 Fitzroy Thomas
2970 Adam Kendrick
3100 Brittany Pugh
3262 Mark Lloyd
3206 Lorraine Neale
3006 Christopher Green

>oo~NOOAWNPR

PR R R R R
NS ohEbhREbowo~Nou~wWN R

NP RRRRERRRRE
COOM~NOURWNROOXNODORWNE

Practice 1
Score X
119
119
119
119
117
117
119
114
118
Practice 1
Score X
120 1
120
118
118
118
118
117
120
118
116
116
119
117
117
117
117
114
110
113
119
111
111
Practice 1
Score X
115
116
116
115
114
113
116
117
111
109
115
105
111
118
108
105
108
111
110
103

WFRPr~NO M~ONNO©

QO UTWEFRLNFPWNAAPMNIORARANOOOWRARWWOOO

PRPNOONUIOONREFRPRFRPORMARNEPOERLNO

Practice 2
Score X
120
120
119
118
119
118
115
114
105
Practice 2
Score X
120
119
120
119
118
118
119
115
117
118
118
114
116
118
114
114
115
116
115
107
110
112
Practice 2
Score X
120
117
117
120
116
116
114
107
113
112
101
112
102
95
105
105
99
97
91
106

NAWANMNWO OO

PORPWOOWWNARWORWNNOWOIWAN

NOORFRPROOUIWNOWRRFRPRWWNOMIAN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60

OFrRrh~UITOIA~,wWOoIW

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
59
59
59
57
59
59
58
60
58
59
60
56

Practice
Score

58
60
60
58
59
59
55
59
58
58
58
57
59
56
56
55
57
55
57
44

OOOI—‘OOI\)I—‘OOI—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘U‘II—‘I\)OO-D—I—‘waNNI—‘bNNwHNthbNNwhwaW

Total
Score
299
299
298
297
296
295
294
287
283

Total
Score
300
299
298
297
296
296
295
295
295
294
293
292
292
292
290
290
287
286
286
285
281
279

Total
Score
293
293
293
293
289
288
285
283
282
279
274
274
272
269
269
265
264
263
258
253

X
20
17
16
15
11
15
14
6
5

X

22
12
11
10
14
13
14
12
12
17
10

=Y
=Y

 —
PNFRPOIOR~WOO O

X

[l
0o Ww

=Y

WEFEPNNMNOMNMNNENNUUIWNOGDO M
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
X Class
Competitor
2163 Colin McMichael
167 Keith Cox
2190 Martin Hale
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
2886 Gary Bowden
052 Gerald Betteridge
296 David Hackett
2835 Paul Cooney
683 Jim Smith
1765 Leslie Kong
2832 William Pow
711 Paul Stockill
2613 David Guest
3114 Norman Veitch
2419 Bob Worthington
1800 Alan Podevin
354 David Holt
3062 Philip Baker
1773 Morné van Dalen
2901 Fraser Hay
007 Charles Murton
2920 David Eastwood
2124 Steve Denton
777 Alan Warner
1145 Viv Stephenson
2346 Alan Wragg
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
28 2188 Graham Gough
A Class
Competitor
3044 Dave Morrow
3267 Keith Kilvington
625 Neil Roberts
2113 Antony Cooper
2331 John Mead
748 Graham Trimmer
2900 Helen McLaurin
2979 Philip Johnston
3195 David Ashcroft
2970 Adam Kendrick
B Class
Competitor
3204 Dafydd Perks
3260 Craig Stewart
3256 Malcolm Stewart
3006 Christopher Green
641 Chas Rone
3265 Craig Arden
2747 John Rhodes
3211 Joshua More
2899 Tony Philpott
1774 David Ward
1580 David Hamilton
3008 David Farrow
1985 Andy White
14 449 Craig Leece

NNNNNNNNRPERPRPRPRRERPRRER
NOURWNRPOOONOUIARWNROO®NOORAWNE

Hoo~wounrwnrk

el el e
SREhEBoom~wourwnR

Practice 1
Score X
120 10
120 12
120 10
120 10
120 10
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
120
119
120
120
120
120
119
118
118
117
118
117
119
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
119
120
118
119
120
118
119
Practice 1
Score X
120
118
119
119
114
114
118
110
113
114
118
117
82
109

=Y

=
ONNWUINOOOPROCOUIOOOR, ANNOOOWOO

=Y

OFRPNNDOOIOOOON

ONWUINPAPOWWUIO O N 0

Practice 2
Score X
120 12
120 10
120 10
120 9
120 10
120

120

120

120

120 1
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
119
119
119
119
119
120
119
120
118
120
120
Practice 2
Score X
120
119
120
119
118
119
118
116
116
107
Practice 2
Score X
120

119

118

118

120 1
118

113

119

107

119

113

79

107

116

[l

POUONONWUUOWPRAROIUIINOOOOOOO WO O

NNMNNWORARMAONO

NNWFRPPODORROFRLRONDMO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
50

NWhrWWOOWOOR_RORARR_MTIOUIONOCITOIOOTR,OO MO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
58
60
60
60
60
59
60
60

Practice
Score

60
60
60
59
60
59
59
58
60
39
37
60
60
10

PR OO UNRENRROAMAXWNWNNTWN AN O

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
298
297
297
296
295
289

Total
Score
300
299
298
298
298
297
297
295
294
286

Total
Score
300
297
297
296
294
291
290
287
280
272
268
256
249
235

X

27
26
26
25
24
23
21
21
20
19
19
17
27
23
20
19
19
17
17
14
12
20
16
15
12
11
11
16

X
21
15
19
14
12
15
12
11
6
10

X
20
15
13
13
17
13
8
7
15
6
6
11
5
3
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0703 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 120 9
2 2916 Jeff Taylor 120 9
3 715 Alan Sutton 120 10
4 3204 Dafydd Perks 120 6
5 3114 Norman Veitch 119 10
6 625 Neil Roberts 117 5
7 3170 John Raistrick 117 5
8 1993 Mike Ball 118 3
9 1774 David Ward 114 1
10 460 Andy Lowe 116 3
0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic
Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 120 7
2 354 David Holt 120 5
3 2163 Colin McMichael 120 9
4 2538 David Fitzpatrick 119 5
5 1800 Alan Podevin 119 7
6 3204 Dafydd Perks 119 6
7 210 Paul Drake 119 4
8 1765 Leslie Kong 118 6
9 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo 119 0
10 683 Jim Smith 120 8
11 530 lan Mowbray 116 1
12 3100 Brittany Pugh 118 3
13 2991 Robert Bailey 117 2
14 3099 Mark Pugh 115 0
0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 711 Paul Stockill 120 6
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 119 3
3 1155 Michael Chinery 118 4
4 2190 Martin Hale 117 2
5 164 Phil Cowling 109 0
6 296 David Hackett 119 5
A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1837 Marek Pawlik 118 3
2 3263 Tim Gardener 114 2
3 2916 Jeff Taylor 117 3
4 625 Neil Roberts 115 2
5 1765 Leslie Kong 117 5
6 2613 David Guest 110 2
7 2987 Adam Chapman 119 4
B Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 118 4
2 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 114 2
3 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 115 3
4 474 Matthew Warne 108 0

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
117
115

WNwWoOOR N~ ®o©

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
118
116
118
116
116
115

NNMNNPPOAORRNORADMOOWO O

Practice 2
Score X
120
119
120
118
115
120
Practice 2
Score X
117
118
114
118
112
117
120
Practice 2
Score X
116 5
114 2
1
3

~NhANANO

OO PL~,WWHA

109
116

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
50

NNNWWOORARNOOIO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
57
55
57

PRPRRPRNROWWWORNODO

Practice 3
Score X
60

60

60

50

59

20
Practice
Score
59

60

60

58

60

58

40
Practice 3
Score X
60 4
58 1
59 2
58 1

wnnNAARr XN WO S

Total
Score X
300 24
300 22
300 19
300 17
299 27
297 14
296 14
296 8
291 5
281 8

Total
Score X
300 20
300 17
300 16
299 17
298 17
298 13
298 12
297 16
297 9
296 17
292 7
291 6
288 5
287 3
Total

Score X
300 16
298 15
298 11
285 11
283 6
259 14
Total
Score X
294 8
292 9
291 10
291 8
289 7
285 8
279 13
Total
Score X
294 13
286 5
283 6
282 4

Spring Action Weekend 2015 — Results v1

Page 6 of 25



0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open
X Class

Competitor
1837 Marek Pawlik
164 Phil Cowling
2190 Martin Hale
1773 Morné van Dalen
2916 Jeff Taylor
050 Dave Berry
Class
Competitor
1 625 Neil Roberts
2 2124 Steve Denton
3 1209 Dave Meaby
B Class
Competitor
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
2613 David Guest
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
474 Matthew Warne
035 Christopher Barnett
3008 David Farrow

>oonnhwNpR

OO WN P

Practice 1
Score X
120

119

119

115

114

116

Practice 1
Score X
115 0
115 5
115 3
Practice 1
Score X
118
116
112
102
108
88

N 01N 01 ©

OFrRLODMNMNDNA

0724 - Timed & Precison 1 LBP Iron Sights

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
166 lan Cox
1155 Michael Chinery
748 Graham Trimmer
2971 Robert Doubleday

abhwWwNBE

Practice 1
Score X

116
116
117
115
109

PWARR

0725 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Competitor

164 Phil Cowling

783 Peter Watts
2163 Colin McMichael

410 Neil Jones

748 Graham Trimmer
2991 Robert Bailey

OO WN P

0735 - Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
1405 Rob Sanders
789 Roger Weeks
1772 Terry Fry
1774 David Ward
3263 Tim Gardener
698 David Stanley
581 John Pilmer
296 David Hackett

O©CoO~NOUA,WNLE

0736 - Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Competitor
1 133 John Chambers
2 2987 Adam Chapman

Practice 1
Score X

119
116
112
119
115
111

NW~NWWhH

Practice 1
Score X

120
120
116
119
112
112
97
103
118

APFRPORAOTOWOO

Practice 1
Score X
120 6
118 6

Practice 2
Score X
120
119
116
117
117
115

Practice 3
Score X

NOR~RERL R~

Practice 2

Score X
116
115

6
3

114 3
Practice 2

Score X
117
115
113
106
100
107

Practice 2
Score X

119
116
105
99
104

ONEFEDNO

Practice 2
Score X

119
117
117
111
99
106

ONPFOTWwOU

Practice 2
Score X

120
119
117
119
116
105
117
113
84

NNODOWMoOO

Practice 2
Score X
120 8
118 9

PR, WNWO

59
60
60
59
60
60

NwOakro b

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59

3
2
2

Practice 3
Score X

58
59
59
58
53
58

Practice 3
Score X

58
58
60
60
54

RPRARRN

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
59
60
56

PAEFRLPOONO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
60
50
59
59
56
49
60

NWFRrFRMANOORD

Practice 3
Score X
60 3
60 5

R ONDNRBEF

Total
Score X
299 19
298 15
295 12
291 14
291 13
291 9

Total
Score X
291 9
290 10
288 8

Total
Score X
293 5
290 6
284 6
266 5
261 2
253 2

Total

Score X
293 9
290 4
282 6
274 9
267 2

Total

Score X
298 15
293 8
289 13
289 9
274 9
273 3

Total

Score X
300 16
299 16
293 12
288 15
287 12
276 5
270 7
265 6
262 8

Total

Score X
300 17
296 20
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3 1405 Rob Sanders 118 5 118 5 60 4
4 789 Roger Weeks 119 2 116 2 60 4
5 1772 Terry Fry 116 3 119 6 59 3
6 1189 Simon Drewett 113 3 120 7 60 3
7 3263 Tim Gardener 114 1 119 4 59 4
8 586 David Pollock 113 2 119 3 60 1
9 1691 Timothy Jemmett 114 2 117 2 60 5
10 3170 John Raistrick 114 2 118 4 58 2
11 1292 Brian Reacher 117 5 110 O 58 0
12 485 Graham Mason 109 0 114 2 60 2
13 1774 David Ward 106 1 111 1 59 0
14 1993 Mike Ball 117 4 107 3 50 3
15 530 lan Mowbray 101 0 110 O 60 3
16 698 David Stanley 103 0 109 O 56 0
17 2841 Frances Graham 112 2 79 1 60 4
18 296 David Hackett 12 0 110 2 60 4
0737 - Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic
Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 117 6 118 5 60 3
2 789 Roger Weeks 116 3 117 1 60 2
3 698 David Stanley 112 2 108 O 58 0
4 530 lan Mowbray 102 1 113 4 58 1
5 666 Chris Farr 104 2 107 3 60 4
0901 - Timed & Precision 2 GRSB
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 120 7 229 3 238 14
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2886 Gary Bowden 119 5 224 5 235 12
2 461 Christine Lowe 114 1 176 3 224 4
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3195 David Ashcroft 117 7 216 1 235 9
0902 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 119 7 235 9 240 12
2 180 Ash Dagger 120 8 233 9 238 12
A Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2886 Gary Bowden 120 8 235 8 238 14
2 520 Barry Morgan 117 4 229 6 239 15
3 1765 Leslie Kong 119 9 229 8 236 13
B Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3098 Fitzroy Thomas 113 3 226 6 228 4
2 3195 David Ashcroft 120 5 214 1 206 5
0903 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
<no entries>
0904 - Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 120 6 207 0 229 7

296 14
295 8
294 12
293 13
292 9
292 6
291 9
290 8
285 5
283 4
276 2
274 10
271 3
268 0
251 7
182 6
Total
Score X
295 14
293 6
278 2
273 6
271 9
Total
Score X
587 24
Total
Score X
578 22
514 8
Total
Score X
568 17
Total
Score X
594 28
591 29
Total
Score X
593 30
585 25
584 30
Total
Score X
567 13
540 11
Total
Score X
556 13
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0921 - Timed & Precision 2 LBP
X Class
Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class
Competitor
1 3263 Tim Gardener
2 166 lan Cox
B Class
<no entries>

0922 - Timed & Precision 2 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
A Class

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
B Class

Competitor

1 035 Christopher Barnett

1021 - Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Competitor
1 1155 Michael Chinery
2 180 Ash Dagger
3 1151 Stan Wescombe
4 3263 Tim Gardener

1022 - Timed & Precision 3 LBR
Competitor
1 164 Phil Cowling
2 683 Jim Smith
3 783 Peter Watts

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB
X Class

Competitor
2613 David Guest
2163 Colin McMichael
052 Gerald Betteridge
2886 Gary Bowden
296 David Hackett
3114 Norman Veitch
683 Jim Smith
167 Keith Cox
2835 Paul Cooney
711 Paul Stockill
11 2832 William Pow
12 166 lan Cox
13 1773 Morné van Dalen
A Class

Hoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor
2901 Fraser Hay
2419 Bob Worthington
007 Charles Murton
3209 Philip Young

A WNPF

Score

Score

Practice 1
Score X
119 8
Practice 1
Score X
118 2
113 3

Practice 1
Score X
119 5
Practice 1
Score X
120 5
Practice 1
Score X
113 2

Practice 1
50
48
48
49

Practice 1
48
34
33

Left

57
57
56
58
56
56
57
57
56
53
49
51
45

RPRPRWONN~NOWN~N 01X

Left

56
53
51
50

Wb o x

Practice 2
Score X

232 4
Practice 2
Score X

221 6
218 0

Practice 2
Score X
213 3
Practice 2
Score X
224 5
Practice 2
Score X
175 1

Practice 2-5
145
142
137
111

Practice 2-5
142
128
136

Right
Score

60
58
59
57
57
57
55
55
55
56
56
52
57

Right
Score

56
57
56
53

Practice 3
Score X
238 17
Practice 3
Score X
235 9
234 3

Practice 3
Score X
226 5
Practice 3
Score X
228 4
Practice 3
Score X
204 2

Practice 6
47
50
48
31

Practice 6
49
42
34

NNODNNOWNOORNOOWOO® X

N oo~ X

Total
Score X
589 29

Total
Score X
574 17
565 6

Total
Score X
558 13

Total
Score X
572 14

Total
Score X
492 5

Total
242
240
233
191

Total
239
204
203

Total
Score X
117 11
115 12
115 10
115 7
113 14
113 12
112 9
112 5
111 12
109 10
105 6
103 3
102 8

Total
Score
112
110
107
103

o 0 © © X
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5 1800 Alan Podevin 49 4 54 2 103 6
6 625 Neil Roberts 49 3 51 2 100 5
7 3008 David Farrow 49 2 50 0 99 2
8 2900 Helen McLaurin 45 2 50 3 95 5
9 2979 Philip Johnston 50 2 45 1 95 3
10 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 45 1 49 0 94 1
11 2124 Steve Denton 50 2 36 2 86 4
12 210 Paul Drake 41 4 41 1 82 5
13 2920 David Eastwood 22 0 56 5 78 5
B Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3204 Dafydd Perks 53 0 54 4 107 4
2 3257 James Starley 52 4 49 2 101 6
3 2331 John Mead 46 3 52 5 98 8
4 474 Matthew Warne 46 2 52 3 98 5
5 3099 Mark Pugh 48 3 49 4 97 7
6 491 Simon Scott 50 4 46 4 96 8
7 3195 David Ashcroft 44 1 51 3 95 4
8 3006 Christopher Green a7 0 45 2 92 2
9 3100 Brittany Pugh 40 1 51 4 91 5
10 2841 Frances Graham 44 1 47 2 91 3
11 1196 Peter Hobson 36 0 46 0 82 0
12 1187 Sam Marko 34 0 43 0 77 0
1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
X Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 59 9 59 8 118 17
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 58 7 60 6 118 13
3 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 59 10 58 7 117 17
4 683 Jim Smith 58 7 59 10 117 17
5 2886 Gary Bowden 60 8 57 8 117 16
6 296 David Hackett 59 9 58 6 117 15
7 354 David Holt 57 7 60 8 117 15
8 2613 David Guest 60 8 57 4 117 12
9 2163 Colin McMichael 58 4 59 7 117 11
10 2124 Steve Denton 58 7 58 4 116 11
11 1765 Leslie Kong 56 5 58 5 114 10
12 711 Paul Stockill 57 4 56 5 113 9
13 1800 Alan Podevin 52 3 59 4 1112 7
A Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 052 Gerald Betteridge 58 6 60 8 118 14
2 3114 Norman Veitch 58 8 58 9 116 17
3 3062 Philip Baker 57 4 59 5 116 9
4 2835 Paul Cooney 58 8 57 4 115 12
5 2113 Antony Cooper 56 7 58 7 114 14
6 2901 Fraser Hay 57 4 57 1 114 5
7 2832 William Pow 55 5 58 3 113 8
8 625 Neil Roberts 54 2 59 4 113 6
9 3257 James Starley 57 6 55 6 112 12
10 007 Charles Murton 58 6 54 3 112 9
11 2419 Bob Worthington 55 4 57 5 112 9
12 3204 Dafydd Perks 57 4 55 4 112 8
13 2900 Helen McLaurin 56 5 55 4 111 9
14 821 Trevor Williams 56 5 55 1 111 6
15 2346 Alan Wragg 50 3 56 3 106 6
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16 2899 Tony Philpott 47 3 54 4 101 7

17 2188 Graham Gough 53 0 48 1 101 1
18 715 Alan Sutton 49 2 51 4 100 6
B Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2920 David Eastwood 57 6 58 6 115 12
2 3044 Dave Morrow 56 7 58 4 114 11
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 54 3 58 7 112 10
4 2979 Philip Johnston 52 3 59 4 111 7
5 3256 Malcolm Stewart 56 4 50 4 106 8
6 2331 John Mead 51 3 55 5 106 8
7 3008 David Farrow 49 0 55 2 104 2
8 3195 David Ashcroft 48 2 42 2 90 4
9 3260 Craig Stewart a7 1 43 1 90 2
1103 - Multi-Target GRCF Open
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 60 9 60 12 120 21
2 2987 Adam Chapman 60 10 54 10 114 20
3 2346 Alan Wragg 52 4 56 7 108 11
4 2916 Jeff Taylor 44 4 43 6 87 10
5 1993 Mike Ball 45 4 34 5 79 9
6 100 Reg Buckland a7 2 28 0 75 2
1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 59 6 59 7 118 13
2 2163 Colin McMichael 59 8 58 6 117 14
3 354 David Holt 58 6 54 6 112 12
4 530 lan Mowbray 55 3 56 4 111 7
5 1765 Leslie Kong 50 3 60 8 110 11
6 683 Jim Smith 55 4 53 4 108 8
7 3100 Brittany Pugh 48 0 49 1 97 1
8 3099 Mark Pugh 51 1 42 1 93 2
9 210 Paul Drake 44 0 40 0 84 0
10 2991 Robert Bailey 46 1 32 2 78 3
11 1196 Peter Hobson 27 0 37 1 64 1
1121 - Multi-Target LBP Open
X Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1773 Morné van Dalen 55 4 58 6 113 10
2 1155 Michael Chinery 54 4 55 3 109 7
3 164 Phil Cowling 53 3 55 5 108 8
4 296 David Hackett 51 2 55 4 106 6
5 711 Paul Stockill 50 3 56 3 106 6
A Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2613 David Guest 59 5 56 8 115 13
2 748 Graham Trimmer 55 5 56 4 111 9
3 2987 Adam Chapman 53 1 56 6 109 7
4 2916 Jeff Taylor 52 2 56 6 108 8
5 1765 Leslie Kong 52 3 53 2 105 5
6 1800 Alan Podevin 53 3 51 2 104 5
7 625 Neil Roberts 48 1 55 2 103 3
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8 035 Christopher Barnett 38 0 37 2 75 2
B Class

Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2835 Paul Cooney 58 5 53 4 111 9
2 2124 Steve Denton 54 4 55 5 109 9
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 52 2 55 3 107 5
4 2113 Antony Cooper 51 3 53 1 104 4
5 641 Chas Rone 52 2 51 4 103 6
6 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 48 2 53 2 101 4
7 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 41 1 49 1 90 2
8 3226 Chris Bosley 38 3 48 0 86 3
1122 - Multi-Target LBR Open
X Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 050 Dave Berry 58 4 58 5 116 9
2 164 Phil Cowling 52 1 59 6 111 7
A Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 51 5 57 6 108 11
2 2916 Jeff Taylor 53 4 54 6 107 10
3 625 Neil Roberts 48 0 53 2 101 2
4 1773 Morné van Dalen 48 3 48 3 96 6
5 1209 Dave Meaby 42 2 47 3 89 5
B Class
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2613 David Guest 45 2 50 3 95 5
2 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 46 2 42 4 88 6
3 3008 David Farrow 41 1 47 0 88 1
1124 - Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 53 2 54 4 107 6
2 1155 Michael Chinery 52 2 53 4 105 6
3 166 lan Cox 52 2 44 1 96 3
4 035 Christopher Barnett 37 1 39 2 76 3
5 2971 Robert Doubleday 28 0 34 0 62 0
1125 - Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 57 5 56 6 113 11
2 783 Peter Watts 51 3 55 4 106 7
3 1837 Marek Pawlik 51 3 52 3 103 6
4 2163 Colin McMichael 48 1 53 2 101 3
5 2991 Robert Bailey 43 0 31 0 74 0
1135 - Multi-Target SGM
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1405 Rob Sanders 52 3 57 6 109 9
2 711 Paul Stockill 50 1 56 5 106 6
3 460 Andy Lowe 56 4 49 1 105 5
4 789 Roger Weeks 45 1 51 4 96 5
5 296 David Hackett 47 0 48 2 95 2
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6 1774 David Ward
7 1937 Achim Dreyer
8 3263 Tim Gardener

1136 - Multi-Target SGSA

Competitor
1189 Simon Drewett
2987 Adam Chapman
133 John Chambers
3263 Tim Gardener
1774 David Ward
586 David Pollock
789 Roger Weeks
3257 James Starley
3264 Bob Parkhouse
1691 Timothy Jemmett
3170 John Raistrick
2841 Frances Graham
530 lan Mowbray
1292 Brian Reacher
508 David Milne

EERREBoco~v~ourwNR

15

1301 - Phoenix A GRSB
X Class

Competitor
1 2613 David Guest
2 296 David Hackett
3 711 Paul Stockill
A Class

Competitor
1 715 Alan Sutton
2 210 Paul Drake
3 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
B Class

Competitor
1187 Sam Marko
3209 Philip Young
474 Matthew Warne
3262 Mark Lloyd
1173 Peter Savage

abhwNPEF

1302 - Phoenix A GRCF
X Class

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 296 David Hackett
A Class

Competitor
1773 Morné van Dalen
715 Alan Sutton
520 Barry Morgan
2188 Graham Gough

A WNPF

43
40
36

Left
Score
57
58
56
53
52
52
51
49
49
50
47
43
48
52
29

Practice 1
Score X
47 1
43 3
43 2

Practice 1
Score X
45 3
43 2
47 4

Practice 1
Score X
26
3
28
25
29

POOON

Practice 1
Score X
49 6
47 3

Practice 1
Score X
49 5
45 3
48 3
46 1

1

1

2

X

7

3

5

4

3

4

3

1

1

1

2

1

3

4

0

Practice 2

Score X
43 3
45 3
46 4

Practice 2

Score X
43 3
44 4
39 0

Practice 2

Score X
29 1
37 0
11 0
31 0
17 0

Practice 2

Score X
48 5
43 0

Practice 2

Score X
48 6
48 5
39 1
38 0

49
46
43

Right
Score
60
58
55
54
53
52
53
55
55
52
54
57
45
31
51

Practice 3
Score X
50 5
48 3
48 2

Practice 3
Score X
44 3
40 2
41 2

Practice 3
Score X
36
45
42
16
19

QONDIMPF

Practice 3
Score X
49 6
48 4

Practice 3
Score X
46 6
48 1
47 7
45 3

O Wk

NNNORPROOWRARPMWOOONO O X

Practice 4
Score X
50 7
50 7
49 5
Practice 4
Score X
43 3
47 2
43 3
Practice 4
Score X
41 2
45 0
23 0
30 0
26 0
Practice 4
Score X
50 9
49 9
Practice 4
Score X
49 8
49 7
50 4
41 5

92 2
86 4
79 2
Total
Score X
117 13
116 8
111 12
107 9
105 9
104 7
104 7
104 5
104 4
102 6
101 3
100 7
93 5
83 6
80 2
Total
Score X
190 16
186 16
186 13
Total
Score X
175 12
174 10
170 9
Total
Score X
132 6
130 4
104 2
102 O
91 1
Total
Score X
196 26
187 16
Total
Score X
192 25
190 16
184 15
170 9
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B Class

Competitor
1 1322 Fred Cooke

1303 - Phoenix A GRCF Open
Competitor

1 2987 Adam Chapman
2 1773 Morné van Dalen

1304 - Phoenix A GRCF Classic

<no entries>

1321 - Phoenix A LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1773 Morné van Dalen
A Class

Competitor
1155 Michael Chinery
3263 Tim Gardener
166 lan Cox
296 David Hackett
711 Paul Stockill
Class

WoabrwWN R

Competitor
1 1322 Fred Cooke

1322 - Phoenix A LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 2124 Steve Denton
A Class

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
B Class

Competitor

Practice 1
Score X
43 1
Practice 1
Score X
50
47
Practice 1
Score X
44 1
Practice 1
Score X
49 5
44 1
34 0
32 1
8 0
Practice 1
Score X
37 0
Practice 1
Score X
33 2
Practice 1
Score X
45 1
Practice 1
Score X

1 2915 Felipe Garre del OImo 30 0

1401 - Multi-Target 3 GRSB

Competitor
1 3195 David Ashcroft
2 3262 Mark Lloyd

1402 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF
Competitor

1 2124 Steve Denton
2 520 Barry Morgan

Practice 1
Score X
65 0
41 0
Practice 1
Score X
71 2
72 3

Practice 2

Practice 3

Practice 4

Score X Score X Score X

30 0

Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X Score X

50
47
Practice 2
Score X
44 4
Practice 2
Score X
47 2
40 1
40 2
44 2
44 0
Practice 2
Score X
29 0
Practice 2
Score X
42 2
Practice 2
Score X
37 1
Practice 2
Score X
40 1
Practice 2
Score X
50
29
Practice 2
Score X
54
43

44 3

49
48

Practice 3
Score X
49 6

Practice 3
Score X
47
46
46
37
37

= A~ O 01Ol

Practice 3
Score X
41 1

Practice 3
Score X
48 6

Practice 3
Score X
44 1

Practice 3
Score X
39 2

Practice 3
Score X

50
39

Practice 3
Score X

57
59

39 2

Practice 4

42
47
Practice 4
Score X
50 8
Practice 4
Score X
50 7
49 5
48 3
48 5
48 3
Practice 4
Score X
37 0
Practice 4
Score X
44 3
Practice 4
Score X
48 6
Practice 4
Score X
43 3
Practice 4
Score X
27
22
Practice 4
Score X
30
28

Total
Score X
156 6

Total
Score X
191 27
189 18

Total
Score X
187 19

Total
Score X
193 19
179 12
168 11
161 12
137 4

Total
Score X
144 1

Total
Score X
167 13

Total
Score X
174 9

Total
Score X
152 6

Total
Score X
192 5
131 1

Total
Score X
212 14
202 12

Spring Action Weekend 2015 — Results v1

Page 14 of 25



1403 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2987 Adam Chapman 87 8 58 7 57 4 5 1 207 20
1404 - Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2163 Colin McMichael 78 3 57 3 58 4 29 4 222 14
2 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo 64 1 50 0 52 3 29 4 195 8
1421 - Multi-Target 3 LBP
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1155 Michael Chinery 67 1 50 0 55 8 30 3 202 12
2 3263 Tim Gardener 57 0 48 0 56 1 29 4 190 5
1422 - Multi-Target 3 LBR
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice3 Practice4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 783 Peter Watts 62 1 46 1 55 4 29 2 192 8
1501 - 1500 GRSB
X Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2 S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 240 24 178 14 228 6 240 19 300 28 291 16 1477 107
2 683 Jim Smith 239 16 179 10 229 8 239 17 298 19 289 8 1473 78
3 2886 Gary Bowden 239 21 177 11 231 6 239 15 299 25 286 12 1471 90
4 1542 Jon Avetoomyan 240 17 180 15 225 5 234 12 299 20 283 8 1461 77
5 1586 Steve Foskett 240 17 178 9 232 6 235 16 295 19 272 6 1452 73
A Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 240 23 179 11 229 9 239 14 299 27 290 9 1476 93
2 1800 Alan Podevin 238 17 179 12 227 9 238 9 299 15 294 13 1475 75
3 2613 David Guest 240 22 179 10 230 11 237 15 300 26 287 10 1473 94
4 2901 Fraser Hay 240 15 178 10 230 11 237 12 296 18 288 12 1469 78
5 468 John Lynch 239 14 177 13 231 9 238 14 298 21 285 5 1468 76
6 2163 Colin McMichael 239 20 176 10 227 8 234 14 299 23 290 5 1465 80
7 180 Ash Dagger 240 19 177 8 219 4 237 17 294 16 284 4 1451 68
8 052 Gerald Betteridge 240 20 176 8 217 5 232 4 298 17 285 12 1448 66
9 2900 Helen McLaurin 237 13 175 7 222 4 234 10 294 15 281 7 1443 56
10 2419 Bob Worthington 238 18 175 5 215 6 232 8 297 13 285 7 1442 57
11 2113 Antony Cooper 238 10 174 7 215 8 236 13 297 18 266 4 1426 60
12 3015 Guy Stevens 230 14 175 6 209 5 235 14 294 15 277 5 1420 59
13 3212 Gerry Glidewell 230 14 172 7 229 5 236 8 160 10 287 13 1314 57
B Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 586 David Pollock 237 13 177 10 218 2 225 6 293 15 285 7 1435 53
2 508 David Milne 233 9 157 4 193 5 225 5 294 14 273 2 1375 39
3 2970 Adam Kendrick 232 5 169 5 188 0 229 8 291 12 260 4 1369 34
C Class Match 5
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2188 Graham Gough 236 8 172 7 209 3 236 5 292 10 274 6 1419 39
2 3195 David Ashcroft 235 14 176 6 223 4 234 8 297 22 221 1 1386 55
3 1322 Fred Cooke 231 7 174 7 201 3 217 1 296 18 264 7 1383 43
4 2331 John Mead 238 16 175 5 210 4 230 6 178 7 278 7 1309 45
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D Class

Competitor
1 2920 David Eastwood
2 3262 Mark Lloyd

1502 - 1500 GRCF
X Class

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
296 David Hackett
167 Keith Cox
1772 Terry Fry
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
180 Ash Dagger
2163 Colin McMichael
A Class

~NO O~ WN PR

Competitor
2886 Gary Bowden
052 Gerald Betteridge
683 Jim Smith
2901 Fraser Hay
582 Tony Pilmer
B Class

abhwNPEF

Competitor

1 3015 Guy Stevens

2 468 John Lynch

3 2419 Bob Worthington

C Class
Competitor
1 2970 Adam Kendrick
2 2900 Helen McLaurin
3 508 David Milne

D Class

Competitor

1 3195 David Ashcroft

2 2920 David Eastwood

1503 - 1500 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 2070 Richard Sutcliffe
2 2309 Linda Sutcliffe

1504 - 1500 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael
2 468 John Lynch
3 210 Paul Drake

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 10 174 7
127 1 144 O

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 180 16
240 17 180 13
238 18 180 16
240 23 179 12
240 23 178 12
240 19 180 13
240 23 169 14

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 23 180 15
240 19 179 13
240 22 176 11
236 18 180 10
238 18 180 17

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 180 12
230 16 179 10
230 18 178 10

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 18 175 7
236 10 178 7
237 17 175 9

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 15 178 7
228 18 128 8

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 20 168 11
240 21 170 12

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 21 178 13
237 12 176 5
209 13 176 9

Match 3
Score X
214 O
121 0

Match 3
Score X
239 9

237 12
239 16
238 13
237 12
233 7

233 10

Match 3
Score X
237 11
237 13
235 11
231 7

234 6

Match 3
Score X
234 12
229 3
225 3

Match 3
Score X
224 8
226 5
194 3

Match 3
Score X
226 4
209 8

Match 3
Score X
236 1
224 5

Match 3
Score X
226 2
222 2
218 5

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
235 11 265 7 O O
196 2 281 7 215 O

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
240 19 300 27 297 17
240 18 300 26 299 16
239 17 300 30 297 19
239 14 300 27 297 17
239 15 299 24 295 17
240 17 300 27 292 12
239 16 300 25 295 8
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
238 16 300 26 296 13
238 15 299 23 295 10
237 16 299 25 293 14
232 12 299 17 292 14
239 15 290 27 275 13
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
238 10 298 20 288 9
239 15 299 23 290 9
238 13 298 17 287 10
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
237 14 299 18 290 10
236 11 279 11 284 3
236 9 299 21 261 6
Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
234 8 300 22 283 8
234 6 106 2 292 9

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score X
236 9 299 2 294 1
239 1 300 2 258 5

Match 5
Match 4 S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X Score
239 1 300 2 288
235 8 298 1 287
237 8 294 1 273

o ©o o X

Total
Score X
1127 35
1084 10

Total
Score X
1496 109
1496 102
1493 116
1493 106
1488 103
1485 95
1476 96

Total
Score X
1491 104
1488 93
1480 99
1470 78
1456 96

Total
Score X
1478 85
1466 76
1456 71

Total
Score X
1464 75
1439 47
1402 65

Total
Score X
1460 64
1197 51

Total
Score X
1473 89
1431 80

Total
Score X
1471 85
1455 53
1407 45
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1521 - 1500 LBP
X Class

Competitor
1 1586 Steve Foskett
2 1155 Michael Chinery
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

Competitor
1 2113 Antony Cooper
2 3263 Tim Gardener
3 1151 Stan Wescombe

1522 - 1500 LBR
X Class

Competitor
1 783 Peter Watts
2 410 Neil Jones
A Class
<no entries>
B Class

Competitor
1 2163 Colin McMichael

1601 - 1020 GRSB

Competitor

3114 Norman Veitch

1772 Terry Fry

2901 Fraser Hay

2900 Helen McLaurin
468 John Lynch

2886 Gary Bowden

2832 William Pow
180 Ash Dagger

1937 Achim Dreyer
341 Laurie Hinds
1586 Steve Foskett

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

1602 - 1020 GRCF

Competitor

2886 Gary Bowden
180 Ash Dagger
468 John Lynch

3044 Dave Morrow

1765 Leslie Kong
341 Laurie Hinds

1322 Fred Cooke

~NOoO O~ WN P

1603 - 1020 GRCF Open

Competitor
1 3114 Norman Veitch
2 468 John Lynch

2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 22 180 12
240 19 179 13

Match

Score
236
236

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
236 8 172 3
238 18 173 7
227 15 175 5

Match

Score
220
220
201

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
234 9 173 5
222 9 178 7

Match

Score
225
223

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
232 7 167 5

Match
Score
208

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
240 20 179 11
240 20 177 12
238 19 179 11
236 12 178 7
236 18 177 8
240 19 174 5
239 9 175 8
240 18 179 10
214 11 178 11
227 8 175 3
227 7 163 3
180 16 179 9

Match
Score
239
239
238
234
238
236
235
215
232
230
229
237

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X
239 18 180 17
238 18 180 10
240 15 180 13
209 15 179 12
198 14 179 13
209 14 178 9
145 4 165 10

Match

Score
239
238
234
240
237
235
127

Match 1 Match 2 Match
Score X Score X Score
240 22 180 16 240
227 8 172 9 238

Match 5

3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total

X Score X Score X Score X Score X

1 239 1 300 2 296 1 1491 102

9 238 1 298 2 284 1 1475 85
Match 5

3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total

X Score X Score X Score X Score X

3 235 8 295 1 286 8 1444 40

2 232 5 297 1 283 8 1423 55

2 226 4 293 1 263 4 1385 46
Match 5

3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total

X Score X Score X Score X Score X

5 229 7 298 1 280 1 1439 44

1 235 7 297 1 270 3 1425 44
Match 5

3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total

X Score X Score X Score X Score X

2 231 6 291 6 277 6 1406 32

3 Match 4 Match 5 Total

X Score X Score X Score X

1 238 1 120 8 1016 71

1 240 1 117 6 1013 68

8 238 1 119 5 1012 59

1 239 1 118 6 1005 53

1 236 1 117 7 1004 61

1 237 1 114 4 1001 53

8 238 1 108 3 995 39

8 236 1 116 4 986 52

8 234 1 115 3 973 45

7 222 1 113 2 967 30

7 228 7 117 3 964 27

1 237 1 115 4 948 62

3 Match 4 Match 5 Total

X Score X Score X Score X

1 240 1 120 1 1018 82

1 240 1 119 7 1015 71

1 239 1 109 6 1002 62

1 240 1 119 6 987 65

1 240 1 119 4 973 63

1 237 1 114 1 973 49

3 236 1 114 2 787 33

3 Match 4 Match 5 Total

X Score X Score X Score X

2 238 1 120 1 1018 88

1 230 1 119 3 986 51
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1604 - 1020 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 468 John Lynch

1621 - 1020 LBP

Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
180 Ash Dagger
3263 Tim Gardener
1765 Leslie Kong
1586 Steve Foskett
1322 Fred Cooke

OO WN P

1622 - 1020 LBR

Competitor
1 050 Dave Berry
2 3015 Guy Stevens

1901 - Advancing Target GRSB

X Class

Competitor

3114 Norman Veitch

2613 David Guest

2124 Steve Denton
711 Paul Stockill
849 Brian Yard
777 Alan Warner

ass

OO WN PR

AC

Competitor
2832 William Pow
3257 James Starley
007 Charles Murton
2419 Bob Worthington
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
859 David Graham
310 Alan Hargrave
ass

~NOoO O~ WN P

)
@)

Competitor
3008 David Farrow
2331 John Mead
180 Ash Dagger
491 Simon Scott
1196 Peter Hobson
3204 Dafydd Perks
2979 Philip Johnston
3099 Mark Pugh
2346 Alan Wragg
3100 Brittany Pugh
485 Graham Mason
3098 Fitzroy Thomas
1580 David Hamilton
3267 Keith Kilvington

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
239 13 175 7 233 1 235 1 115 2 997 45
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
239 14 174 3 236 1 231 9 120 6 1000 42
239 18 175 8 235 1 235 1 115 4 999 52
238 10 172 4 233 8 236 7 118 5 997 34
234 10 173 5 232 6 239 1 115 3 993 38
239 18 179 10 226 1 238 1 97 5 979 61
234 10 163 1 224 4 221 2 115 4 957 21
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Score X
236 13 170 4 232 1 230 8 117 9 985 45
180 7 161 3 210 2 229 4 105 O 885 16
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
47 2 50 7 49 4 50 8 49 5 49 5 294 31
46 5 49 4 48 6 49 3 49 3 50 4 291 25
47 2 46 4 48 4 47 2 47 6 45 5 280 23
45 5 46 6 47 1 45 4 44 4 45 2 272 22
45 3 44 1 48 8 46 2 45 0 43 3 271 17
42 0 40 2 42 4 15 1 10 1 47 2 196 10
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
46 3 45 2 46 1 46 5 45 4 46 4 274 19
44 3 45 3 45 1 46 4 44 3 48 6 272 20
39 1 47 3 43 1 48 5 46 2 47 3 270 15
45 3 47 4 40 0O 43 2 47 1 47 5 269 15
43 4 41 1 41 1 42 1 48 3 43 1 258 11
40 1 45 5 45 5 41 2 42 1 43 2 256 16
45 2 41 1 45 3 43 3 22 1 41 2 237 12
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
48 6 45 1 46 4 46 3 46 4 46 5 277 23
40 1 47 0 48 4 46 3 46 3 47 5 274 16
46 2 47 6 47 2 42 3 48 5 43 4 273 22
45 3 42 2 43 2 46 5 42 1 43 2 261 15
40 0 47 7 43 3 38 0 45 4 45 4 258 18
39 2 40 1 46 4 43 0 46 3 44 2 258 12
42 2 45 1 44 3 43 2 40 1 44 3 258 12
45 3 43 2 41 4 46 1 38 0 41 3 254 13
42 1 45 0 42 2 42 2 40 3 42 0 253 8
40 1 40 0O 40 O 45 5 41 1 43 2 249 9
41 2 42 1 34 0 40 1 42 3 42 3 241 10
31 0 37 0 40 1 41 1 42 2 41 2 232 6
37 1 41 1 38 2 36 0 37 1 42 2 231 7
36 0 41 2 20 1 44 3 46 5 43 1 230 12
35 0 36 0 40 2 36 4 43 4 40 1 230 11

e e el
SrESREBowco~v~ourwN R

3253 Galil Oliver
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22

1902

3268 Sally Wilson
1774 David Ward
1173 Peter Savage
1921 Jane Shields
2899 Tony Philpott
3206 Lorraine Neale
3060 Pat Savage

- Advancing Target GRCF

X Class

~NO U WNPE

>
Q

e
REBoo~N~ourwNnr

13

Competitor

3114 Norman Veitch

2613 David Guest

2886 Gary Bowden
683 Jim Smith

2124 Steve Denton
777 Alan Warner
354 David Holt

ass

Competitor
3062 Philip Baker
3267 Keith Kilvington
1145 Viv Stephenson
2832 William Pow
3044 Dave Morrow
2899 Tony Philpott
3204 Dafydd Perks
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy
007 Charles Murton
2346 Alan Wragg
821 Trevor Williams
2979 Philip Johnston
1774 David Ward

B Class

Hoow~wounrwnrk

Competitor

2331 John Mead
3257 James Starley
3256 Malcolm Stewart
1985 Andy White
3008 David Farrow
3260 Craig Stewart
3006 Christopher Green
3098 Fitzroy Thomas
1580 David Hamilton
3060 Pat Savage

1903 - Advancing Target GRCF Open

Competitor

O~NO O WN P

3114 Norman Veitch
1773 Morné van Dalen

625 Neil Roberts
789 Roger Weeks
007 Charles Murton

2987 Adam Chapman
2346 Alan Wragg
1993 Mike Ball

37 0 37 1 37 2 38 1 3 0 42 1 226 5
35 0 41 1 32 0 338 0 37 0 43 2 226 3
35 0 3 1 40 0O 41 2 35 0 41 1 225 4
30 0 30 0 43 1 338 1 38 1 38 0 217 3
39 0 38 0 25 0 37 0 3 0 41 1 215 1
37 2 30 0 42 2 35 1 37 1 32 0 213 6
27 0 30 1 34 0 32 0 25 0 30 1 178 2
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 6 30 4 30 3 29 5 30 6 179 29
30 5 30 4 29 4 30 5 30 3 30 6 179 27
30 5 29 4 30 4 30 5 30 6 29 4 178 28
30 3 28 2 30 4 30 3 29 5 30 4 177 21
29 2 30 2 28 2 30 4 29 5 30 3 176 18
29 3 28 3 29 3 29 2 28 2 30 4 173 17
29 2 30 3 24 3 30 3 29 3 30 4 172 18
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 29 5 30 6 29 2 29 5 30 5 177 28
30 6 29 4 29 3 30 3 29 5 29 1 176 22
28 2 30 4 30 2 29 2 30 5 29 4 176 19
29 2 30 4 29 3 29 3 29 2 28 1 174 15
28 3 29 3 29 5 30 4 27 3 29 4 172 22
283 30 2 27 1 28 1 29 4 30 5 172 16
27 1 30 4 28 3 29 5 29 3 28 2 171 18
27 3 29 3 29 3 29 4 27 3 29 3 170 19
27 3 27 2 29 2 29 2 29 2 28 0 169 11
29 5 25 0 29 3 29 3 28 3 26 2 166 16
26 2 29 3 30 3 28 1 28 3 25 0O 166 12
28 2 27 2 27 1 30 4 26 2 27 2 165 13
23 0 28 2 25 2 28 3 22 1 27 1 153 9
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
282 29 2 29 3 30 5 29 4 29 5 174 21
28 2 27 3 30 3 27 2 29 2 26 0 167 12
23 2 29 2 28 4 29 5 28 3 29 3 166 19
281 26 1 27 2 27 2 27 0 22 0O 157 6
27 3 28 1 18 0 28 1 27 0 28 4 156 9
281 17 0 26 2 29 2 29 2 25 3 154 10
26 0 26 1 19 0 25 1 24 2 27 2 147 6
18 0 17 0 25 2 25 1 26 2 22 1 133 6
26 1 24 O O 0 23 4 26 0 24 1 123 6
16 0 13 0 10 0O 15 0 23 0 15 0 92 O
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
30 5 30 5 30 5 30 6 30 6 30 4 180 31
30 2 30 5 30 5 29 2 29 3 29 2 177 19
30 2 30 5 29 3 28 2 30 4 30 1 177 17
29 1 29 3 28 2 29 2 28 4 29 1 172 13
30 4 28 2 29 2 29 2 26 3 28 1 170 14
20 3 29 4 30 5 30 2 30 4 29 4 168 22
28 3 28 3 28 3 28 2 27 3 28 4 167 18
283 28 1 27 1 28 1 22 0O 28 2 161 8
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9 1774 David Ward 20 0 26 2 27 1 27 2 24 0 28 5 152 10
10 100 Reg Buckland 18 0 26 1 26 1 25 2 25 0 27 4 147 8
1904 - Advancing Target GRCF Classic
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 354 David Holt 29 1 30 3 30 4 30 5 28 4 29 4 176 21
2 683 Jim Smith 283 30 5 30 3 27 2 29 1 30 1 174 15
3 2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo 29 3 27 0 30 3 29 2 29 4 29 3 173 15
4 3099 Mark Pugh 30 5 27 2 26 0 29 2 27 3 26 2 165 14
5 530 lan Mowbray 25 0 26 2 28 4 29 5 24 3 30 1 162 15
6 100 Reg Buckland 26 0 26 2 29 3 27 3 26 2 27 1 161 11
7 3204 Dafydd Perks 27 0 26 1 25 0 29 3 26 0 28 3 161 7
8 1937 Achim Dreyer 28 2 25 3 23 3 27 2 29 5 27 2 159 17
9 2991 Robert Bailey 24 1 27 2 27 2 23 1 28 2 25 1 154 9
10 3100 Brittany Pugh 15 1 24 0 26 2 25 1 28 3 26 1 144 8
1921 - Advancing Target LBP Open
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1773 Morné van Dalen 29 2 30 4 30 5 30 5 30 5 30 5 179 26
2 1155 Michael Chinery 29 3 29 3 30 6 29 2 30 5 29 4 176 23
3 164 Phil Cowling 284 30 2 29 4 30 4 27 2 29 1 173 17
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1151 Stan Wescombe 29 4 28 2 29 5 30 4 29 4 29 3 174 22
2 711 Paul Stockill 30 3 29 3 28 2 29 2 29 3 29 2 174 15
3 2613 David Guest 28 3 27 2 30 4 29 4 28 2 28 2 170 17
4 460 Andy Lowe 283 26 1 27 1 27 2 28 3 27 2 163 12
5 586 David Pollock 29 4 29 4 30 3 19 3 25 4 29 5 161 23
6 180 Ash Dagger 27 1 20 1 28 3 29 4 29 4 28 3 161 16
7 1264 Gaynor Chinery 2r 2 27 2 30 4 27 3 14 1 29 4 154 16
B Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 29 2 30 4 30 3 30 5 29 5 30 5 178 24
2 3015 Guy Stevens 30 4 29 5 29 3 30 3 30 4 29 3 177 22
3 2987 Adam Chapman 284 30 3 29 2 27 2 30 3 30 3 174 17
4 2835 Paul Cooney 26 0 25 2 30 4 28 2 27 3 27 1 163 12
5 3263 Tim Gardener 23 0 28 2 28 2 27 2 28 1 29 3 163 10
6 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 25 0 26 0 26 2 25 1 28 2 26 1 156 6
7 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 19 0 27 4 29 4 23 2 25 2 29 2 152 14
8 3226 Chris Bosley 22 1 26 1 25 1 22 0 29 4 25 0 149 7
9 3098 Fitzroy Thomas 27 2 23 1 26 2 17 1 28 2 26 0 147 8
10 3225 Michael Addis 2. 0 5 0 24 0 21 0 23 1 24 2 118 3
1922 - Advancing Target LBR Open
X Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 164 Phil Cowling 29 4 30 3 30 4 29 3 30 5 30 5 178 24
2 1773 Morné van Dalen 29 3 29 3 30 5 29 2 30 4 30 5 177 22
A Class
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 2124 Steve Denton 28 3 27 2 27 2 27 1 29 3 29 2 167 13
2 586 David Pollock 26 3 29 5 24 0 28 1 28 2 26 0O 161 11
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B Class

O©CoO~NOOUITA WN P

Competitor
2835 Paul Cooney
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo
485 Graham Mason
2613 David Guest
460 Andy Lowe
1151 Stan Wescombe
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
3008 David Farrow
789 Roger Weeks

1924 - Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

1
2
3
4

1925 - Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

A WN B

Competitor

1155 Michael Chinery
164 Phil Cowling
166 lan Cox

2971 Robert Doubleday

Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
2991 Robert Bailey
1968 Greg Goldsworthy
2641 Rachel Goldsworthy

2101 - Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

NN RRRRRRRRE
RFOOCONOURAWNROOXINOOORMWNE

Competitor
133 John Chambers
354 David Holt
007 Charles Murton
3257 James Starley
2536 James Moody
3263 Tim Gardener
625 Neil Roberts
296 David Hackett
3015 Guy Stevens
3267 Keith Kilvington
2841 Frances Graham
3264 Bob Parkhouse
226 BiIll Ellis
2987 Adam Chapman
859 David Graham
310 Alan Hargrave
3006 Christopher Green
243 Paul Flanagan
530 lan Mowbray
3262 Mark Lloyd
3253 Gail Oliver

2102 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

abhwWwNBE

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
582 Tony Pilmer
226 BiIll Ellis
3044 Dave Morrow
3267 Keith Kilvington

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
281 28 0 29 4 28 2 25 0 28 2 166 9
27 1 26 2 27 2 27 2 28 4 29 3 164 14
27 3 25 1 28 0 26 2 30 3 28 2 164 11
26 0 27 1 26 1 30 2 28 2 26 1 163 7
26 1 23 1 26 1 28 1 28 1 26 2 157 7
26 1 23 2 25 1 28 3 29 1 25 1 156 9
24 1 29 4 23 1 26 2 30 4 19 1 151 13
19 0 27 1 24 2 27 2 22 1 28 3 147 9
17 0 27 1 23 0 17 0 24 1 28 3 136 5
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
29 2 30 4 30 4 30 1 28 4 30 6 177 21
28 3 30 4 29 2 30 2 29 3 30 3 176 17
281 26 1 28 1 26 1 26 2 26 0 160 6
212 1 22 0 22 1 26 2 21 0 25 0 137 4
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total
Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
23 3 29 4 29 3 30 3 29 3 30 3 170 19
26 2 25 0 27 3 18 0 26 2 23 0 145 7
24 1 22 0 25 2 24 1 23 1 24 1 142 6
19 1 18 0 16 0 19 0 12 0 16 0 100 1
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
511 6.75 5.34 5.19 5.47 27.86
4.81 3.73 5.97 7.30 7.37 29.18
5.70 6.19 5.69 6.02 6.61 30.21
5.73 6.42 5.60 5.98 6.68 30.41
5.86 5.65 6.06 6.66 7.65 31.88
5.50 6.44 7.18 7.29 7.36 33.77
5.31 7.26 6.61 7.16 7.77 34.11
6.36 7.10 6.13 7.31 8.03 34.93
6.44 6.54 6.61 7.76 8.09 35.44
6.25 7.01 5.39 11.9 8.04 38.68
6.67 7.98 8.14 8.44 8.48 39.71
7.82 6.80 7.12 8.91 9.93 40.58
6.83 5.84 6.32 14.0 7.60 40.65
7.49 8.24 7.50 8.38 9.62 41.23
8.18 8.30 6.92 7.45 10.5 41.36
6.80 8.65 8.05 8.16 9.75 41.41
7.52 8.93 7.94 9.59 8.64 42.62
7.85 8.48 8.72 10.1 9.94 45.09
11.3 9.39 8.90 9.64 9.97 49.25
10.6 8.87 8.57 12.4 10.3 50.89
10.1 11.0 11.3 9.28 104 52.32
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
6.83 7.64 6.29 7.01 8.32 36.09
7.45 7.87 7.24 8.60 8.74 39.90
7.58 8.36 7.66 9.96 9.35 42.91
9.53 8.93 9.00 9.09 9.56 46.11
9.14 9.07 11.1 8.83 10.2 48.40
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6
7
8

2103 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

1
2

3257 James Starley
821 Trevor Williams
3265 Craig Arden

Competitor
2536 James Moody
2987 Adam Chapman

9.71
10.7
9.88

115
10.8

9.32
9.74
10.2

9.85
9.96

2104 - Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic
<no entries>

2121 - Speed Steel Challenge LBP

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2122 - Speed Steel Challenge LBR

A WNPF

3335 - NRA Embassy Cup SGM

1

3336 - NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

Competitor
3263 Tim Gardener
1264 Gaynor Chinery
133 John Chambers
1155 Michael Chinery
3015 Guy Stevens
3098 Fitzroy Thomas
1151 Stan Wescombe
581 John Pilmer

Competitor

043 Mel Beard

582 Tony Pilmer
1151 Stan Wescombe
3015 Guy Stevens

Competitor
3263 Tim Gardener

Competitor

133 John Chambers
1405 Rob Sanders

586 David Pollock
1691 Timothy Jemmett
1993 Mike Ball
3170 John Raistrick
3263 Tim Gardener
1292 Brian Reacher
1548 lain Dunn

789 Roger Weeks
3264 Bob Parkhouse
3266 Michael Jay

4902 - Surrenden GRCF

1

Competitor
2832 William Pow

4903 - Surrenden GRCF Open

1
2

Competitor
2987 Adam Chapman
243 Paul Flanagan

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

6.67
9.35
10.3
9.90
10.4
9.81
9.67
25.0

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

5.73
10.3
9.73
15.6

6.65
7.68
8.75
11.3
9.74
8.41
9.48
31.2

5.72
10.3
10.7
38.5

10.5
8.29
11.7

9.04
9.74

7.38
6.98
6.67
11.8
9.93
8.59
14.0
35.1

6.11
9.62
10.2
17.6

8.64
11.6
10.6

12.1
11.7

7.10
7.64
8.00
9.56
12.7
9.50
14.4
14.3

7.82
12.6
10.9
23.1

11.3
10.7
11.9

10.5
12.2

9.23
8.72
8.35
10.2
12.3
10.4
14.3
23.4

11.0
15.6
10.7
20.8

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

27

34

33

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

40 40

39 39

37 38

37 38

37 37

37 36

30 40

35 33

29 38

33 40

27 30

29 12
Practice 1  Practice 2
Score X  Score X
80 2 78 3
Practice 1  Practice 2
Score X  Score X
86 4 79 4
83 3 82 1

40
40
40
39
40
40
40
39
38
28
34
33

Practice 3

Score
81

X
5

Practice 3

Score
87
86

X
4
5

49.60
51.11
54.51

Total
53.09
54.48

Total
37.03
40.37
42.08
52.98
55.19
56.76
71.92
139.19

Total
46.42
58.59
62.43
115.80

Total
94

Total
120
118
115
114
114
113
110
107
105
101

91
74

Total
Score X
239 10

Total
Score X
252 12
251 9
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4904 - Surrenden GRCF Classic

Practice 1
Competitor Score

1 2538 David Fitzpatrick

6301 - 200m GRSB
Competitor
1 226 Bill Ellis
2 698 David Stanley

6302 - 200m GRCF
Competitor
458 Peter Lomas
226 BiIll Ellis
698 David Stanley
345 Roger Hodgkins

A WNBE

6303 - 200m GRCF Open
Competitor
1 1993 Mike Ball

6304 - 200m GRCF Classic
<no entries>

6380 - 200m Any Full-Bore Rifle
Competitor

1 226 Bill Ellis

2 3094 Peter Cottrell

3 683 Jim Smith

4 1937 Achim Dreyer

5 3263 Tim Gardener

6 354 David Holt

7 1676 Paul Holder

8 1615 Lisa Bagley

9 458 Peter Lomas

10 1548 lain Dunn

11 1292 Brian Reacher

12 666 Chris Farr

13 1230 Paul Green

14 3121 Dino Fazzani

15 3105 Michael King

16 3015 Guy Stevens

6381 - 200m Service Rifle A pre 1955
Competitor

798 James West
1542 Jon Avetoomyan
1230 Paul Green

226 BiIll Ellis
2991 Robert Bailey
2467 Thomas Byrne
1676 Paul Holder
1292 Brian Reacher
3220 Graham Davison
3105 Michael King

345 Roger Hodgkins
3248 Keith Evans

e
REBoo~v~ourwNnr

X

P1
35
26

P1
32
27
13
20

P1
19

P1
50
47
50
43
49
50
49
46
50
47
39
39
35
24
27
20

P1
32
29
38
25
25
30
29
12
15

Practice 2
Score

P2
29
36

P2
32
21
27
21

P2
33

P2
49
45
49
43
47
47
43
36
46
49
42
46
28
30
22

P2
32
31
29
23
28
11
11
10

20

Practice 3
X Score X

77

P3
24
20

P3
14
27
11
17

P3
10

P3
44
41
36
44
35
29
32
30
27
32
31
28
27
18
20
26

P3
28
33
26
28
16
17

16

10

13
8

P4
29
20

P4
23
20
16

P4
22

P4
41
45
34
36
30
33
24
36
22
15
29
20
37
21
14
21

P4
24
23
19
22
17
11
10
25

21
15
2

Total
Score
228

Total
117
102

Total
101
95
67
58

Total
84

Total
184
178
169
166
161
159
148
148
145
143
141
133
127

93
83
74

Total
116
116
112

98
86
69
56
56
43
40
37
34

X
5
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6382 - 200m Service Rifle B pre 1955

Competitor

A WNPEF

6383 - 200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955

449 Craig Leece
1676 Paul Holder
2467 Thomas Byrne
2119 Tony Bathe

Competitor
1 3015 Guy Stevens
2 2119 Tony Bathe

6501 - McQueen GRSB
Competitor

167
2858
2188
2331

641

474
1977

133

296
1772
1937
3256
1151
3204
3260
3015
1405

666

226

310
3243
3248

491
2810
3207
3262

NNNNNNNNNRPERPRPRPRRERRERE
NONRWNPRPOOONOURARWNRPOO®NOORAWNE

Keith Cox
Steve Walllis
Graham Gough
John Mead
Chas Rone
Matthew Warne

Cornelius Schalkwyk

John Chambers
David Hackett
Terry Fry

Achim Dreyer
Malcolm Stewart
Stan Wescombe
Dafydd Perks
Craig Stewart
Guy Stevens
Rob Sanders
Chris Farr

Bill Ellis

Alan Hargrave
Mark Haigh
Keith Evans
Simon Scott
Stephen Knight
John Barnes
Mark Lloyd

3006 Christopher Green

6580 - McQueen
Competitor

2243
2234
458
1358
167
683
2597
226
1691
1230
945
3208
1615
1478
2841
2747

el el e
S rREBowo~v~ourwNR

Alan Ward

Christopher McGill

Peter Lomas
Michael Deakin
Keith Cox

Jim Smith
Kathryn Knight
Bill Ellis
Timothy Jemmett
Paul Green
Stuart Doyle
Andrew Griffin
Lisa Bagley
Mark Luther
Frances Graham
John Rhodes

P1
23
25
26
17

P1
43
24

P2
26
18
22
16

P2
37
21

P3
25
18
18
21

P3
36
25

P4
13
18

13

P4

27
19

Score

57
57
57
56
56
55
55
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
50
49
48
47
45
44
42
38
36
30
28
28
17

Score

56
55
55
55
53
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
49

NORNUORNNNWwwOaoa~N<

Tie
51
54
51
48

ocun~N<
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

2810 Stephen Knight
1772 Terry Fry

730 Granville Thomas
3255 Christopher Rennick
3076 Edward Halliday

666 Chris Farr

774 James Walton
1676 Paul Holder
1548 lain Dunn
3265 Craig Arden
3259 Jason Watts

6590 - McQueen Issued Rifle

PR R R R R
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Competitor

2841 Frances Graham

1691 Timothy Jemmett

2243 Alan Ward

2597 Kathryn Knight
774 James Walton

2234 Christopher McGill

1358 Michael Deakin

1292 Brian Reacher

3208 Andrew Griffin
945 Stuart Doyle

3248 Keith Evans

2467 Thomas Byrne

3255 Christopher Rennick
166 lan Cox

3259 Jason Watts

2810 Stephen Knight

3243 Mark Haigh

49
46
45
45
44
43
38
38
37
35
31

Score

51
50
50
50
49
49
48
45
45
45
44
43
43
40
39
32
23
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